

San Antonio Water System

Prepared By: Janie M. Powell Solicitation No: CO-00502

Job # : 21-4515

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 1A (LD) Jack and Bore Time And Date : September 6, 2023 at 10:00 AM CDT

Price List

Line Item No	Quote Category				CO-00502 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP		CO-00502 - 2_FACILI	TIES REHAB INC	CO-00502 - 3_T CO LLC	NSTRUCTION	CO-00502 - 4_	CO-00502 - 5_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00502 - 6_Reytec Construction Resources Inc.		
		SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty T	Total Amount	Unit Price Qty	Tota Amou
1 TxDOT 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVING CO	NCRETE	SY	\$250.00 10	\$2,500.00	\$50.00 10	\$500.00	\$120.00 10	\$1,200.00	\$50.00 1	0 \$500.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$0.00 10	\$0
2 TxDOT 160	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FURNISHING AT	ND PLACING TOPSOIL	CY	\$150.00 52	\$7,800.00	\$100.00 52	\$5,200.00	\$65.00 52	\$3,380.00	\$52.00 5	2 \$2,704.00	\$45.00	52	\$2,340.00	\$(\$
3 TxDOT 162	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BLOCK SODDIN	NG	SY	\$30.00 20	\$600.00	\$30.00 20	\$600.00	\$50.00 20	\$1,000.00	\$25.00 2	0 \$500.00	\$35.00	20	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$
4 TxDOT 164	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CELL FBR MLCI	H SEED (PERM) (CLAY)	SY	\$5.00 345	\$1,725.00	\$30.00 345	\$10,350.00	\$25.00 345	\$8,625.00	\$3.65 34	5 \$1,259.25	\$15.00	345	\$5,175.00	\$0.00 0.0	\$
5 TxDOT 169	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SOIL RETENTION	ON BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	\$3.00 345	\$1,035.00	\$30.00 345	\$10,350.00	\$35.00 345	\$12,075.00	\$2.50 34	5 \$862.50	\$15.00	345	\$5,175.00	\$0.00 245	\$
6 TxDOT 401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FLOWABLE BAG	CKFILL	CY	\$165.00 306	\$50,490.00	\$300.00 306	\$91,800.00	\$330.00 306	\$100,980.00	\$220.00 30	6 \$67,320.00	\$200.00	306	\$61,200.00	\$0 00 306	\$
7 SPTxDOT 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, S	SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 3)	LS	\$30,000.00 1	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00 1	\$20,000.00	\$65,000.00 1	\$65,000.00	\$113,500.00	1 \$113,500.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$0.0	\$
8 SPTxDOT 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, S	SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (SITE 9)	LS	\$33,000.00 1	\$33,000.00	\$20,000.00 1	\$20,000.00	\$70,000.00 1	\$70,000.00	\$7,500.00	1 \$7,500.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$0.00 1	\$
9 505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE RIF	PRAP (5" THICK) (< 100 SY) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$350.00 12	\$4,200.00	\$200.00 12	\$2,400.00	\$205.00 12	\$2,460.00	\$200.00 1	2 \$2,400.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00	\$0.00	\$
10 TxDOT 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	DRIVEWAYS (C	CONC) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$250.00 5	\$1,250.00	\$200.00 5	\$1,000.00	\$250.00 5	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	5 \$1,000.00	\$200.00	5	\$1,000.00	\$0 ~ 5	\$
11 SP540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEMPORARY E	ROSION, SWPP AND CONTROL (COSA SPEC) LS	\$15,000.00 1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00 1	\$10,000.00	\$12,300.00 1	\$12,300.00	\$20,000.00	1 \$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$0.00 1	\$
12 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCA	VATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$0.01 599	\$5.99	\$20.00 599	\$11,980.00	\$35.00 599	\$20,965.00	\$10.00 59	9 \$5,990.00	\$15.00	599	\$8,985.00	\$0.00 599	\$
13 TxDOT 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CHAIN LINK FEI	NCE	LF	\$30.00 226	\$6,780.00	\$50.00 226	\$11,300.00	\$42.00 226	\$9,492.00	\$20.00 22	6 \$4,520.00	\$65.00	226	\$14,690.00	\$0.00 226	\$
14 SS801.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LEVEL II B TRE	E PROTECTIVE FENCING (SITE 3)	LS	\$5,500.00 1	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00 1	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00 1	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	1 \$500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$
15 SS801.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LEVEL II B TRE	E PROTECTIVE FENCING (SITE 9)	LS	\$6,500.00 1	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00 1	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00 1	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	1 \$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$(,	9
16 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" PVC (ASTM DEPTH)	D2241, SDR21, DIPS) SANITARY SEWER PIPE	(ALL LF	\$142.00 30	\$4,260.00	\$300.00 30	\$9,000.00	\$215.00 30	\$6,450.00	\$175.00 3	0 \$5,250.00	\$300.00	30	\$9,000.00	\$0.00 30	\$
17 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24" PVC (ASTM (ALL DEPTH)	D2241, SDR21, DIPS) SANITARY SEWER PIP	E LF	\$307.00 76	\$23,332.00	\$400.00 76	\$30,400.00	\$425.00 76	\$32,300.00	\$760.89 7	6 \$57,827.64	\$400.00	76	\$30,400.00	\$ 0 00 7 6	9
18 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEW	VER DOGHOUSE MANHOLE (4' DIA)	EA	\$7,330.00 1	\$7,330.00	\$10,000.00 1	\$10,000.00	\$12,250.00 1	\$12,250.00	\$25,910.00	1 \$25,910.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$(00	\$
19 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEW	VER MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$11,090.00 3	\$33,270.00	\$9,000.00 3	\$27,000.00	\$10,950.00 3	\$32,850.00	\$15,385.00	3 \$46,155.00	\$20,000.00	3	\$60,000.00	\$0 3	\$
20 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEW	VER MANHOLE (0'-6') (DROP MH)	EA	\$8,500.00 1	\$8,500.00	\$11,000.00 1	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00 1	\$15,000.00	\$21,520.00	1 \$21,520.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$0.00 1	\$
21 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXTRA DEPTH	MANHOLES (>6')	VF	\$310.00 33	\$10,230.00	\$1,000.00 33	\$33,000.00	\$700.00 33	\$23,100.00	\$818.64 3	3 \$27,015.12	\$750.00	33	\$24,750.00	\$0.00	\$
22 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	42" TEE-BASE F	FIBERGLASS MANHOLE (0'-6')	EA	\$22,250.00 5	\$111,250.00	\$50,000.00 5	\$250,000.00	\$65,000.00 5	\$325,000.00	\$55,721.40	5 \$278,607.00	\$38,000.00	5	\$190,000.00	\$0.00	\$
23 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TEE BASE FIBE	ERGLASS MANHOLE, EXTRA DEPTH (>6')	VF	\$500.00 8	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00 8	\$8,000.00	\$9,600.00 8	\$76,800.00	\$550.00	8 \$4,400.00	\$700.00	8	\$5,600.00	\$0	\$
24 856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORI	ING, OR TUNNELING 42"	LF	\$905.00 298	\$269,690.00	\$1,800.00 298	\$536,400.00	\$2,500.00 298	\$745,000.00	\$1,649.79 29	8 \$491,637.42	\$1,400.00	298	\$417,200.00	\$00 298	\$
25 856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	JACKING, BORI	ING, OR TUNNELING 60"	LF	\$1,079.00 255	\$275,145.00	\$2,300.00 255	\$586,500.00	\$2,800.00 255	\$714,000.00	\$1,883.49 25	5 \$480,289.95	\$1,990.00	255	\$507,450.00	\$0.0	\$
26 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	24" CARRIER PI	IPE FOR JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING	LF	\$2,132.00 298	\$635,336.00	\$500.00 298	\$149,000.00	\$285.00 298	\$84,930.00	\$788.89 29	8 \$235,089.22	\$550.00	298	\$163,900.00	\$0.00 298	\$
27 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	42" CARRIER PI	IPE FOR JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING	LF	\$2,163.00 255	\$551,565.00	\$800.00 255	\$204,000.00	\$415.00 255	\$105,825.00	\$862.71 25	5 \$219,991.05	\$650.00	255	\$165,750.00	\$0.00	\$
28 856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	42" STEEL CAS	SING JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING	LF	\$250.00 298	\$74,500.00	\$600.00 298	\$178,800.00	\$530.00 298	\$157,940.00	\$616.90 29	8 \$183,836.20	\$650.00	298	\$193,700.00	\$0 200	. \$
29 856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	60" STEEL CAS	SING JACKING, BORING, TUNNELING	LF	\$400.00 255	\$102,000.00	\$800.00 255	\$204,000.00	\$725.00 255	\$184,875.00	\$747.90 25	5 \$190,714.50	\$850.00	255	\$216,750.00	\$0.00 255	•
30 857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FIBERGLASS R	REINFORCED PIPE (42-INCH)	LF	\$2,146.00 325	\$697,450.00	\$900.00 325	\$292,500.00	\$785.00 325	\$255,125.00	\$469.50 32	5 \$152,587.50	\$650.00	325	\$211,250.00	\$000 20	9
31 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CONCRETE EN	ICASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLL	ARS CY	\$165.00 110	\$18,150.00	\$500.00 110	\$55,000.00	\$425.00 110	\$46,750.00	\$250.00 11	0 \$27,500.00	\$300.00	110	\$33,000.00	\$0.65 110	\$
32 862.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMEN ⁻	T OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (24")	LF	\$53.00 320	\$16,960.00	\$150.00 320	\$48,000.00	\$140.00 320	\$44,800.00	\$79.50 32	0 \$25,440.00	\$140.00	320	\$44,800.00	\$0.00.000	
33 862.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMEN ⁻	T OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (42")	LF	\$58.00 408	\$23,664.00	\$200.00 408	\$81,600.00	\$160.00 408	\$65,280.00	\$129.22 40	8 \$52,721.76	\$195.00	408	\$79,560.00	\$0.00 408	\$
34 862.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	ABANDONMEN ⁻	T OF SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES	EA	\$11,000.00 2	\$22,000.00	\$2,000.00 2	\$4,000.00	\$4,150.00 2	\$8,300.00	\$7,500.00	2 \$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$
35 SP864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPI	ING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	(SITE LS	\$100,000.00 1	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00 1	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00 1	\$35,000.00	\$450,000.00	1 \$450,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$0.00)
36 SP864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPI 9)	ING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	(SITE LS	\$125,000.00 1	\$125,000.00	\$20,000.00 1	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00 1	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	1 \$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$
37 SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BYPASS PUMPI 9)	ING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	(SITE LS	\$375,000.00 1	\$375,000.00	\$50,000.00 1	\$50,000.00	\$135,000.00 1	\$135,000.00	\$250,000.00	1 \$250,000.00	\$450,000.00	1	\$450,000.00	\$0.00 1	\$
38 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SEWER MAIN T	TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-30")	LF	\$7.00 404	\$2,828.00	\$10.00 404	\$4,040.00	\$35.00 404	\$14,140.00	\$7.30 40	4 \$2,949.20	\$45.00	404	\$18,180.00	\$0.00 404	9

						CO-00502 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF (CO-00502 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00502 - 3_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00502 - 4_MILLER BROS					QRO MEX IONS INC	CO-00502 - 6_Reytec Construction Resources, Inc.			
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item		Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price (Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price	Qty	Total Amount	Unit Price Q	ty To	
39	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (31"-60")	LF	\$7.00	580	\$4,060.00	\$20.00	580	\$11,600.00	\$45.00	580	\$26,100.00	\$6.47	580	\$3,752.60	\$45.00	580	\$26,100.00			\$0.00
40	3001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CUT AND REMOVE ABANDONED ZAYO HDPE PIPE	EA	\$21,400.00	1	\$21,400.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$13,125.00	1	\$13,125.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00		eq	0.00
41	3002	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CUT AND PLUG EXISITING 24-INCH CI PIPE	EA	\$19,500.00	1	\$19,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$13,250.00	1	\$13,250.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	2	0.00
42	SS6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (TXDOT SPEC)	EA	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	4	\$40,000.00	\$16,800.00	4	\$67,200.00	\$1,800.00	4	\$7,200.00	\$24,000.00	4	\$96,000.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
43	SP100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION (SITE 3)	LS	\$186,740.30	1	\$186,740.30	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	2	00.00
44	SP100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION (SITE 9)	LS	\$186,740.30	1	\$186,740.30	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00			
45	SP101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY (SITE 3)	LS	\$93,370.15	1	\$93,370.15	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$62,500.00	1	\$62,500.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$0.00	_	
46	SP101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY (SITE 9)	LS	\$93,370.15	1	\$93,370.15	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$62,500.00	1	\$62,500.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00		2	
47	SP100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION AND MOBILIZATION	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$0.00	ラ	0.00
			<u> </u>	1	Total			\$4,320,026.89			\$3,549,320.00			\$3,927,117.00			\$3,999,449.91			\$4,137,255.00			
Calend	lar Days To Co	mplete : 330 days																				_	